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Men / 6 / 11+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mitchell Hum636
Sportsplex

10.600 10.800 9.10010.600 10.6009.700 61.400
1T 1T 1 12 3 2 1 

1 

James Gernhart III624
Paragon

9.300 10.500 9.7009.800 10.8009.200 59.300
11 3 7T 1T 6T 1 2T

2T

Damien Chu615
Fairland

10.600 10.100 9.30010.300 9.00010.000 59.300
1T 5 3 9T 2 8 2T

2T

Griffin Hewitt625
Paragon

10.000 10.200 9.6009.600 10.5009.200 59.100
4 4 9 3 6T 3 4 

4 

Sahil Dev622
Paragon

9.700 9.700 9.30010.000 10.00010.300 59.000
5T 6 5T 9T 1 4T 5 

5 

John Davis634
Sportsplex

9.400 10.800 9.5008.900 9.7008.500 56.800
9T 1T 12T 4T 10 6 6 

6 

Gabriel Mignardi626
Paragon

10.400 8.300 9.7009.800 9.5008.800 56.500
3 12 7T 1T 9 7 7 

7 

Nicholas Fitzgerald605
Columbia

8.000 9.100 9.30010.000 10.0009.000 55.400
14 8T 5T 9T 8 4T 8 

8 

Jason Vance630
Preston

9.500 9.200 9.5008.700 7.5009.400 53.800
7T 7 14 4T 5 15 9 

9 

Joshua Sharpe629
Preston

9.500 8.200 9.50010.500 6.4009.500 53.600
7T 13 2 4T 4 16 10 

10 

Elijah Fisher601
Clark's

8.800 9.000 8.60010.200 8.6008.100 53.300
12 10 4 15 12T 10 11 

11 

Kevin Mills641
Top Flight

9.400 7.800 9.4009.500 8.7008.300 53.100
9T 15T 10T 8 11 9 12 

12 

Jacob Ham635
Sportsplex

9.700 8.400 9.5009.500 7.8008.100 53.000
5T 11 10T 4T 12T 13T 13 

13 

Henry Shifrin603
Clark's

8.600 7.800 8.9008.000 8.2007.300 48.800
13 15T 16 13 16 12 14 

14 

Jackson Burgess640
Top Flight

7.000 8.100 8.8008.900 7.8008.100 48.700
16 14 12T 14 12T 13T 15 

15 

Tyler Martin610
Docksiders

7.800 9.100 5.2008.100 8.4008.000 46.600
15 8T 15 16 15 11 16 

16 

Hollis Luethy602
Clark's

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
17 17 17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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